Industry
Exclusive!
®
Common Applications
	 Commercial Kitchens
	 Vending Areas
	 Food Preparation Areas
	 Manufacturing Plants
Single GFCI Receptacles with Pilot Light
Ideal for equipment protection on
dedicated branch circuits
Ordering Information
Description 15A 20A
C
O
LO
R
Brown X7591-PL X7891-PL
Ivory X7591-PLI X7891-PLI
White X7591-PLW X7891-PLW
Black X7591-PLE X7891-PLE
Gray X7591-PLG X7891-PLG
Lt. Almond X7591-PLT X7891-PLT
Red X7591-PLR X7891-PLR
Patented SmartlockPro® protection detects and prevents against line-load
reversal miswiring, and prevents resetting when ground fault protection
has been lost
Product Bulletin